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BIB

5005
5002
5004
5034
5246
5016
5011
5008
5038
5100
5017
5035
5082
5025
5031
5241
5009
5117
5220
5096
5042
5018
5227
5070
5047
5044
5108
5043
2056
5252
5041
5027
5106
5115
5116
5077
5050
5206
5204
5032
5029
5001
5048
5033
5083
5085
5079
5221
5019
5026
5093

ATHLET

TZOYBIZTAZ TQPIO
BAZIAEIOX APTYPIAAHZ
KA=ZHPHZ AHMHTPHZ
PANAGOULIAS GEORGE
NOIrOGETHZ TZEPY
>OKIANIAHE ANAPEAX
>OAKIANAKHZ MANOZ
DAZZALZ KONZTANTINOZ
KAZANTZIAHZ NIKOX
KYAITEZHZ OAYZZEAY
FZOYNTEAAHZ IQANNHZ
GIOVAS IRAKLIS

POYZX0Z AHMHTPHX
ZMHAIQTOMOYAOZ XPHZTOX
MIZYPAH MAPKEAAA
BOYTYPAY AHMHTPHZ
MANOGOY ZTAYPOYAA
KAPAMAIKEAAY TPHTOPHZ
NTOYBOZ MNAPIZ

NIAKOZ KYPIAKOZ
AMNOZTOAOIMOYAOY ANNA-AAKMHNH
KAZTEAIQTHZ AEQNIAAZ
MAXAIPAZ AHMHTPHZ
AITNOZ ANTONHZ

NTEZKOZ ANOYKAZ
OEOAOINHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MNETPOY MIXAAHZ

GKEKA DESPOILENA
KOYMIMAZ EYZTPATIOZ
XATZHAGANAZIOY EYAITEAOX
2XINAZ KAEANOHX
OP®ANOZ IQANNHZ
MAMAAOMNOYAOZ M'PHIOPIOX
AANIHAIAHZ KQZTAZ
XAINTOYTHZ HAIAZ
KABOYPAZ BAZIAHZ
MMOAPMIMAPHY MEPAZIMOZ
MAPAZOINOY OP®EAX
KAZTPINOZ PQMAIOZ
ZANOYNAKHZ NANNHZ
CHARALAMPIDOU MARGARITA
APBANITOY MAPIA
ZYMNOAITOZ MANATIQTHX
AE®AY HAIAX

MNAANIOKQETA ATTEAIKH
MOYXAIANITHZ KONZTANTINOX
>TAMATH AAEKA
XOULIARAS THANOS
KAPAMANAIQTHZ KYPIAKOZ
TZAFKAPHZ MANATIQTHZ
TZONANH MAPIA

GEN CAT CLUB

M Ave&dptntog
Kopvnvoi Apopeig
H. Z. EpunAg IAiou
RCF

Wurth Social Media
Organic Life

L CREW

ENERGY ROOM

AvegapTnTog

Wurth Social Media
ANE=APTHTOZ

SAN FRANSISCO RENNERS
ENERGY ROOM
ANE=APTHTOZX

Wurth Social Media
ANE=APTHTOZ

AvegdpTnTtog
AvegdpTntog
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AvegdpTnTog

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

AvegapTnTog
Cosmos Sport

AvegdpTnTog

AvegdpTnTog
AvegdpTntog

ANE=APTHTOZX

X APKAAIAX
AvegdpTnTog
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ENERGY ROOM

TIME

0:17:26
0:17:41
0:17:45
0:18:57
0:19:29
0:19:35
0:20:01
0:20:09
0:20:31
0:20:42
0:20:47
0:21:20
0:21:21
0:21:25
0:21:28
0:21:36
0:21:46
0:21:48
0:22:05
0:22:08
0:22:13
0:22:13
0:22:14
0:22:16
0:22:24
0:22:27
0:22:28
0:22:35
0:22:35
0:22:51
0:22:55
0:23:00
0:23:08
0:23:11
0:23:16
0:23:17
0:23:21
0:23:39
0:23:45
0:23:46
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:24:01
0:24:18
0:24:23
0:24:28
0:24:29
0:24:33
0:24:50
0:24:50

5km

0:17:26
0:17:41
0:17:45
0:18:57
0:19:29
0:19:35
0:20:01
0:20:09
0:20:31
0:20:42
0:20:47
0:21:20
0:21:21
0:21:25
0:21:28
0:21:36
0:21:46
0:21:48
0:22:05
0:22:08
0:22:13
0:22:13
0:22:14
0:22:16
0:22:24
0:22:27
0:22:28
0:22:35
0:22:35
0:22:51
0:22:55
0:23:00
0:23:08
0:23:11
0:23:16
0:23:17
0:23:21
0:23:39
0:23:45
0:23:46
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:55
0:24:01
0:24:18
0:24:23
0:24:28
0:24:29
0:24:33
0:24:50
0:24:50



OR
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

CR
42
43
44
45
46
47
10
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
11
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

12
64
13
65
14
15
16
66
67
17
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
18
79
19
80
20
81

BIB

5045
5248
5039
5242
5078
5114
5021
5089
5067
5056
5240
5073
5094
5103
5201
5127
5022
5069
5068
5090
5049
5071
5104

5092

5125
5098
5074
5023
5080
5064
5105
5072
5182
5030
5020
5066
5231
5131
5140
5110
5109
5203
5062
5158
5210
5097
5118
5169
5175
5157
5155

ATHLET

MANEPHZ NIKOAAOX
BPAXAZ NMETPOZ

MTXAZ KONZTATINOZ
MEMMAZ NIKOAAOZ
FKOYBEPOZ IQANNHX
TZITOYPAY AGANAZIOZ
XPIZTO®AKH ®AQPA
2YPIOZ NIKOZ
KQONZTANTINIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
MAProx EMMAEZOx
KOYZOYTZOIAQOY KYPIAKOXZ
ArAGOZ N'EQPTIOX
ABPAMIAHZE MANQAHZ
STARYNSKI MIROSLAW
XATZHNIKOAAZ IZIAQPOXZ
MIXA AHMHTPA
MANAMAYAOZ KQONZTANTINOX
KPAZAAAKHZ ANTONHZ
BAPTXANEAAHZ IQANNHZ
TPANQPHZ EYATTEAOZ
AHMOINOYAOZ 2MYPOZ
BEPIOZ MANATIQTHZ
FTANANOZ MANATIQTHZ

TZANAKAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ

NANAANAMIIPOY ZTAYPOYAA
ZYAQNAZ KONZTANTINOZ
BIAAAH ANNA

KOPQNAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
EYOYMIOY AHMHTPA

NIKA KATEPINA

AHMHTPIOY OAAEIA EAENH
TXOMMANHZX 2MYPOX
ZIMMOYAIAZ NIKOAAOX
ANAXTAZAKH ZONIA
KAPATANATMQTHZ ZIMYPIAQN KONZTANTINOX
ZAXAPAKHZ MANOZ
APIXOYTHZ XPHZTOZ
MEXZXHNHX EYTENIOX
>AIZANAZ AOANAZIOZ

ANKHZ XPHZTOY
NIAPOTIOYAOZ XPHXTOX
TPYOONAZ IQANNHX
KYPIAKOINOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
APTYPAKHZ MIXAAHZ
MATZAKAZ BAZINHZ
OEOAQPQY AITEAIKH
KAKKAZ MANATIQTHX

TZAIPH MAPIA

AMNOXTOAQY KONZTANTINOZ
STEDGANOIIOYAQY ANAZTAZIA
BAAXOZ BAITEAHX

GEN CAT CLUB
M Ave&dptntog

#ERROR!

Waurth Social Media
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
AvegdpTnTog

FAZ KAMATEPOY
AvegdpTnTog
ANE=APTHTOZX

Waurth Social Media
AvegapTnTog
ENERGY ROOM
AvegapTntog

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
APOMEIZ NAPKQOY TPITZH -M.R.T
ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOZX

Aiayopag- ABANTIKOG ZUAAoyog
MeTapooxeupévwy kai Ne@potrabuwyv

AvegapTnTog
ENERGY ROOM
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
RCF

RCF

ANE=APTHTOZXZ
mustukuluru
WURTH
XoxA\iog team
AvegdpTtnTog

Wurth Social Media
ANE=APTHTOZ

Body project
Body project

Besmart
AveEdpTnTog
Cosmos Sport
ENERGY ROOM

AvegdpTntog
Ave&dptntog
ANE=APTHTOZX
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TIME

0:24:51
0:25:02
0:25:02
0:25:03
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:15
0:25:17
0:25:21
0:25:21
0:25:26
0:25:35
0:25:36
0:25:37
0:25:42
0:25:48
0:25:52
0:26:06
0:26:08
0:26:16
0:26:23
0:26:25
0:26:32

0:26:32

0:26:33
0:26:35
0:26:45
0:26:52
0:26:53
0:26:53
0:26:58
0:27:02
0:27:03
0:27:18
0:27:20
0:27:22
0:27:29
0:27:30
0:27:37
0:27:37
0:27:38
0:27:41
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:46
0:27:49
0:27:55
0:28:07
0:28:12
0:28:13
0:28:17

5km

0:24:51
0:25:02
0:25:02
0:25:03
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:15
0:25:17
0:25:21
0:25:21
0:25:26
0:25:35
0:25:36
0:25:37
0:25:42
0:25:48
0:25:52
0:26:06
0:26:08
0:26:16
0:26:23
0:26:25
0:26:32

0:26:32

0:26:33
0:26:35
0:26:45
0:26:52
0:26:53
0:26:53
0:26:58
0:27:02
0:27:03
0:27:18
0:27:20
0:27:22
0:27:29
0:27:30
0:27:37
0:27:37
0:27:38
0:27:41
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:46
0:27:49
0:27:55
0:28:07
0:28:12
0:28:13
0:28:17



OR
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

CR
82
83
21
84
22
85
86
87
88
23
24
89
90
91
25
92
93
94
95
96
26
27
97
28
98
99
100
29
101
30
102
103
104
31
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
32
113
114
33
115
116
117
34
118

BIB

5156
5163
5040
5119
5101
5165
5081
5086
5053
5120
5051
5142
5057
5247
5063
5257
5013
5088
5102
5223
5052
5095
5112
5075
5028
5113
5107
5150
5139
5123
5160
5144
5236
5211
5218
5178
5244
5187
5111
5141
5014
5143
5166
5129
5152
5054
5239
5024
5059
5122
5173

ATHLET

KAPATKOYNHZ KQZTANTINOZ
KATKAZ HAIAZ

TAPINIAOY EYOYMIA
NTONTOZ NrEQPT1O0%
KAANOYMENOY APXONTIA
>YTKOYNAZ TEQPTIO0Z
MEPFAPHZ KONZTANTINOZX
OPATKIAAAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
>0ZONHX MIXAAHZ
BAOYTH EYPIKAEIA
MEGALOOIKONOMOU MARY
TOWIAHX MANATQTHZ
TOAIAZ IQANNHZ

MIMEMKOZ NANNHZ

NIKA BIPTINIA
MHTZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
AIZQNOZ IQANNHX
>MYPAHXZ AHMHTPHZ
DIAMANTIS BALASKAS ALEXANDROS
2 XOINOMNAOKAKHZ MIXAAHZ
KAAAH NEKTAPIA
2YANITAPAAKH BAAENTINA
KAAAHZ ANAPEAZ

BIAAAH EAAH

STAYPIAHZ ANTQONIOX
BEPBITAZ IQANNHX
TZIOKOZ ©OEOAQPOX
MEKOYAH PENATA
AOAIANITHZ APIZTEIAHX
MNAATAKH MAPIA

BAAXOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NANAXPHETOX XPHZTOX
MMPATZOXZ BAZIAHZ
BOYATAPH ANAZTAZIA ZQTHPIA
MKIOKAZ AAE=HZ

NIZTAZ NANNHZ
MAXTPANAPEAZ XPHXZTOZ
AXHMAKOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZIAEPHX XAPAANAMIMNOX
ZOPIAZ XPHZTOZ
MAPAAAHZ AOANAZIOZ
KOAOBOZ EMMANOYHA
MANANAPEQOY APETH
AANE=ANAPHX XPHZITOZ
KONTOIMOYAOZ IQANNHX
MMOITZIKA MANATIQTA
ZAMMEAHZ ZTEPANOZ
MENNIAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAZINAZ BAZIAEIOZ
ATAMNIOY MNMAPAZKEYH
MOYPEAATOZ DIAINTIOZ

GEN CAT CLUB

M
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=T T TEEETNTEESESES<LSESET T TN T LT TE < TTOE<< T TL

ANE=APTHTOZX

RCF

ENERGY ROOM

AvegdpTnTog
AvegdpTnTtog
APOMEIZ NAPKOY TPITZH - MRT

EMPIRE FITNESS STUDIO
Wurth Social Media

ANE=APTHTOZX

AvegapTog

ZAY AOGHNQN
ENERGY ROOM
avegapTnTog
Ave€apTnTog

avegapTnTog

THE SAINTS

The Spot Personal Studio
ANE=APTHTOZX
Ma6nrikn Mugida

The Spot Personal Studio
Wurth Social Media
Cosmos Sport

Cosmos Sport
Ave&dpTntog

Waurth Social Media
WURTH

AveEdpTnTog

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

Ave&dptntog

TNT RUNNING TEAM

Wourth Social Media
AveEdpTnTog

MaénTikn Muéida

TIME

0:28:17
0:28:19
0:28:19
0:28:23
0:28:28
0:28:33
0:28:37
0:28:42
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:54
0:29:05
0:29:11
0:29:14
0:29:15
0:29:20
0:29:23
0:29:27
0:29:27
0:29:28
0:29:30
0:29:32
0:29:39
0:29:41
0:29:41
0:29:42
0:29:47
0:29:49
0:29:53
0:29:55
0:29:59
0:30:06
0:30:07
0:30:18
0:30:20
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:30:28
0:30:30
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:36
0:30:38
0:30:44
0:30:48
0:30:58
0:31:04
0:31:07
0:31:07
0:31:29
0:32:15

5km

0:28:17
0:28:19
0:28:19
0:28:23
0:28:28
0:28:33
0:28:37
0:28:42
0:28:48
0:28:49
0:28:54
0:29:05
0:29:11
0:29:14
0:29:15
0:29:20
0:29:23
0:29:27
0:29:27
0:29:28
0:29:30
0:29:32
0:29:39
0:29:41
0:29:41
0:29:42
0:29:47
0:29:49
0:29:53
0:29:55
0:29:59
0:30:06
0:30:07
0:30:18
0:30:20
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:30:28
0:30:30
0:30:33
0:30:34
0:30:36
0:30:38
0:30:44
0:30:48
0:30:58
0:31:04
0:31:07
0:31:07
0:31:29
0:32:15



OR
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

CR
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
35

36

37

126
127
128
129

38
130
39
131
132
133
134
135
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
136
137
138
139
140
49
50
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

BIB

5208
5151
5183
5061
5180
5148
5164
5174
5170
5171
5154
5153
5046
5134
5238
5091
5149
5136
5225
5222
5137
5138
5176
5207
5168
5006
5213
5219
5212
5216
5214
5161
5135
5197
5200
5232
5193
5194
5224
5055
5202
5196
5195
5185
5015

ATHLET

KQXTANTOX BAITEAHX
KOYTOYAAX MAPIOX
BATIAZ NIKOAAOX
NIKAZ KONZTANTINOZ
TPINAPOAHZ TEQPTIOZ
OEPMOZ INANNHZX
TZIFKPHZ MANATIQTHX
AANIAH XPIZTINA
MMEAEPH EYAOKIA
MMEAEPH MNMAPAZKEYH
MNANAIQANNOY MAPKOZ
2APAKATZANHZ MAXXAAHZ
BFONTZAZ IQANNHZ

FANNIKOIMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ

APT'YPOZ INQPIrox

NANAKQNZTANTINOY ANTPIANA

NIAKOMOYAOZ BAZINHZ

TZOPTZOIAOY MAFAAAHNH - XAPA

>TPATHZ XPHXTOZXZ
ZANAKOYAHY AHMHTPHZ
MNPEKAZ IQANNHX
MNPEKAZ rEQPTIOZ
APATMHXZ NIKOAAOZ
MANATQTOY EYH
XAPAANAMITIAQY BAZIAIKH
raroy MAPINA

MYAQNA KATEPINA
MAZOKQXTA AZHMINA
MQPAITOY OATA
MANAIOMOYAQY ZQTHPIA
MANATIQTIAOY XPIZTINA
ZA®EIPH EYAITEAIA
HAIAKHE ZTEAIOXZ MAPIOX
BPATZOZ MIATIAAHE
MIXAHAIAHE ZABBAZ
FOYPIOAITZAYZ ©QMAZ
PQTAZ EYATTEAOZ
NTOYNH MANATIQTA
MHNAPINOY MAPIA
KATOMMAZH IOYAIA
2OYKOYPOTAQY IMOAINA
KATEPEAOY MAPIA
KATEPEAOZ ®QTIOZ
MAKAPOYNHZ INQPIrox
MAMMA EAENH

GEN CAT CLUB

M
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Cosmos Sport

WURTH

MAZ Oduoctag

WURTH

The Spot Personal Studio
Avetaptn

AvegdpTnTtog
Ave&dpTntog
ANE=APTHTOZX
ANE=APTHTOZX
AveEdpTnTog

I Wurth Social Media

ANE=APTHTOZX

The Spot Personal Studio
Ave&dpTntog

Ave&dpTntog
ANE=APTHTOZX

AvegdpTnTog
Cosmos Sport
AvegapTntog
AvegdpTntog
Cosmos Sport
Cosmos Sport
Cosmos Sport
Cosmos Sport
Cosmos Sport
ANE=APTHTH
Ave€apTntog
TeAunooég Mapabwvog
AvegdpTntog

Waurth Social Media
WURTH

WURTH
AveEaptnTn

WURTH
WURTH
WURTH
ANE=APTHTOZX

TIME

0:32:15
0:32:20
0:32:24
0:32:43
0:32:49
0:32:53
0:33:11
0:33:12
0:33:15
0:33:16
0:33:17
0:33:18
0:33:31
0:33:32
0:33:34
0:34:23
0:34:33
0:34:48
0:36:35
0:36:48
0:36:52
0:36:53
0:37:46
0:38:02
0:38:03
0:39:15
0:39:17
0:39:17
0:39:20
0:39:20
0:39:20
0:42:43
0:42:44
0:43:31
0:45:30
0:50:58
0:51:14
0:51:17
0:51:21
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

5km

0:32:15
0:32:20
0:32:24
0:32:43
0:32:49
0:32:53
0:33:11
0:33:12
0:33:15
0:33:16
0:33:17
0:33:18
0:33:31
0:33:32
0:33:34
0:34:23
0:34:33
0:34:48
0:36:35
0:36:48
0:36:52
0:36:53
0:37:46
0:38:02
0:38:03
0:39:15
0:39:17
0:39:17
0:39:20
0:39:20
0:39:20
0:42:43
0:42:44
0:43:31
0:45:30
0:50:58
0:51:14
0:51:17
0:51:21
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



